Radiogram No. 7119nu
Undocking from Shuttle

GMT
05:45-05:55
05:55-06:25
06:25-07:15
07:15-07:30
07:30-08:00
08:00-08:10
08:00-08:05
08:50-09:10
08:50-09:25
09:35-09:40
09:35-10:45
09:55-10:55
09:55-10:55
10:55-11:55
11:55-12:15
12:00-12:20
12:15-12:55
12:20-12:40
12:45-13:05
12:55-13:10
13:05-13:30
13:15-14:15
13:30-13:50
14:15-15:45
14:45-14:55
14:55-16:25
15:40-15:55
15:45-17:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:35
16:35-17:35
17:12-17:27
18:05-18:10
19:15-19:45
19:45-20:15
20:15-21:15
21:15-05:45

Task List

Notes:

CREW

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR, FE-1
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-1

FE-1
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ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work
Termination of METOX regeneration
Lab Window Shutter Close
Undocking photo/TV
PMA2 Departure Config
Restore nominal comm config after Shuttle undocking
PMAZ2 depress
Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 3
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
LUNCH
Cryogem refrigerator power down and close-out ops
PMAZ2 leak check
COX Maintenance
Battery Powered Speaker Microphone Unit (BPSMU) Stow
IWIS Data Download
Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Positions
IWIS removal
Physical Exercise (RED)
PMA2 Leak Check Termination and Equipment Teardown
Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 3
Medical Equipment Computer (MEC) software upgrade
Physical Exercise (RED)
Medical Equipment Computer (MEC) software upgrade
Progress 363 unloading and IMS update
EPM Laptop removal and stowage
JO1 VCP cap removal on S3 v/port in N2 (camcorder port 1)
Physical Exercise (TVIS)
Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
DINNER
Daily food prep
Pre-sleep
SLEEP
TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check
PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check and Photography

1. See OSTP for references to US activities.
2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
End of Radiogram



